
 QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9
Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD107_14012025084111

JAIN DINESH BHAIYA JI - Mob : 9424272174

Date : 14-01-2025 08:41:11

 Sr.No Item TGNO GWT LWT NWT Stn
value

HM MRP Desig
n No

Supp.
name

IMAG
E

1 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR1
775

2.600 0.057 2.543 100 55.00 155.0
0

DCRG
R-05

RV

Total 1 2.600 0.057 2.543 100.0
00

55.00
0

155.0
00

0.000 0.000
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